
順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G 10G 11G 12G 合計 HG HS

1 佐藤　信也 204 246 197 279 181 213 256 192 262 201 228 193 2,652 279 710
2 柏原　正勝 242 201 200 248 226 186 198 246 202 185 203 255 2,592 255 660
3 平中　彗 241 237 193 216 199 203 254 257 184 168 189 205 2,546 257 695
4 松田　功 193 220 222 182 265 181 192 131 215 178 277 246 2,502 277 701
5 谷藤　元 190 203 188 199 161 231 225 206 233 240 176 212 2,464 240 664
6 奈良岡　伶 161 171 215 266 189 202 175 216 188 233 227 217 2,460 266 677
7 木村　聡 221 227 168 160 188 211 264 247 169 181 182 235 2,453 264 680
8 金濱　雄悦 182 183 201 255 166 221 168 234 208 203 236 194 2,451 255 642
9 小野寺亮太 246 196 191 186 180 178 217 206 180 267 203 174 2,424 267 644

10 近藤　純一 169 179 235 213 196 222 186 197 234 197 208 165 2,401 235 631
11 和野　重義 247 201 195 182 211 222 184 171 202 187 188 199 2,389 247 643
12 藤原　雅典 190 190 144 213 241 185 191 191 236 216 179 206 2,382 241 639
13 小森　和耶 204 215 183 180 215 172 223 226 189 247 148 174 2,376 247 638
14 芳野　悟 205 214 204 175 227 188 206 188 181 185 172 218 2,363 227 623
15 泡渕　美幸 213 149 242 217 213 215 187 178 204 127 187 169 2,301 242 645
16 藤原　孝至 206 208 197 191 149 206 204 191 223 0 0 0 1,775 223 618
17 上家　大也 178 229 235 177 169 189 203 181 203 0 0 0 1,764 235 642
18 山崎　善之 179 152 194 210 243 204 204 204 171 0 0 0 1,761 243 657
19 昆　勝博 185 167 205 256 169 198 198 190 189 0 0 0 1,757 256 623
20 佐々木　奨 236 204 157 166 191 173 183 213 223 0 0 0 1,746 236 619
21 西川　和音 196 182 155 192 264 244 196 160 154 0 0 0 1,743 264 700
22 小笠原　賢 190 238 219 165 206 125 198 216 183 0 0 0 1,740 238 647
23 佐々木和夫 170 137 190 222 268 233 225 143 147 0 0 0 1,735 268 723
24 松田　力大 169 234 215 202 183 198 183 161 171 0 0 0 1,716 234 618
25 宍戸　洋 232 183 122 191 222 226 206 188 137 0 0 0 1,707 232 639
26 八重樫　康継 216 171 206 202 173 190 135 186 212 0 0 0 1,691 216 593
27 伊藤　誠 203 235 188 182 216 186 158 164 154 0 0 0 1,686 235 626
28 高橋　輝和 186 178 156 213 212 180 221 167 164 0 0 0 1,677 221 605
29 村上　渡 215 168 172 170 224 181 159 188 193 0 0 0 1,670 224 575
30 佐々木　博幸 165 163 155 175 148 215 194 215 225 0 0 0 1,655 225 634
31 清川　千寿 202 190 215 159 186 168 177 151 203 0 0 0 1,651 215 607
32 五十嵐　和憲 146 157 204 168 268 181 168 189 170 0 0 0 1,651 268 617
33 吉田　勝弘 214 149 156 192 168 186 191 189 202 0 0 0 1,647 214 582
34 菊池　英明 207 213 159 169 191 169 186 152 177 0 0 0 1,623 213 579
35 千葉　那都希 151 199 195 177 168 186 191 165 174 0 0 0 1,606 199 545
36 菊池　史和 236 169 146 147 137 181 189 193 205 0 0 0 1,603 236 587
37 中里　哲 167 163 196 202 197 188 115 149 190 0 0 0 1,567 202 587
38 八重樫　康治 121 183 223 193 164 176 180 136 188 0 0 0 1,564 223 533
39 山口　慶悟 150 134 162 178 221 218 127 184 174 0 0 0 1,548 221 617
40 大久保　陽 137 179 178 160 153 168 185 166 184 0 0 0 1,510 185 535
41 下田　栄彦 145 183 154 170 161 158 188 153 191 0 0 0 1,503 191 532
42 佐々木　玲伊 122 144 162 126 125 181 185 178 198 0 0 0 1,421 198 561
43 田中　正二 180 155 171 139 141 149 141 148 140 0 0 0 1,364 180 506

順位 氏名 1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G 10G 11G 12G 合計 HG HS

1 菅原　要子 196 161 190 192 224 184 171 194 162 161 255 248 2,338 255 664
2 鈴木　ゆかり 219 180 203 204 183 173 196 193 183 191 154 140 2,219 219 602
3 相澤　茉季 114 160 190 186 187 182 164 160 220 248 188 200 2,199 248 636
4 小笠原由美子 164 236 245 164 154 172 165 171 164 150 178 182 2,145 245 645
5 栗林　結衣 164 170 178 183 168 193 170 180 163 193 170 180 2,112 193 544
6 宇美　心結 199 198 169 175 192 157 136 184 187 150 168 166 2,081 199 566
7 佐藤　彩夏 146 194 172 151 199 170 136 190 163 0 0 0 1,521 199 520
8 吉田　智子 171 150 142 179 182 163 157 170 156 0 0 0 1,470 182 524
9 金城　夏鈴 165 136 178 149 147 191 154 177 134 0 0 0 1,431 191 487

10 阿部　暁美 165 125 164 172 172 159 177 121 176 0 0 0 1,431 177 503
11 相澤　享果 147 132 177 160 134 180 138 174 160 0 0 0 1,402 180 474
12 高橋　久美子 141 152 162 182 148 160 126 156 168 0 0 0 1,395 182 490
13 久慈　順子 137 124 208 125 169 153 169 140 148 0 0 0 1,373 208 469
14 松本　果依 150 126 143 168 121 147 138 159 139 0 0 0 1,291 168 436
15 山口　藍璃 132 124 117 135 161 103 154 102 105 0 0 0 1,133 161 399
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1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G 合計

1 佐藤　信也 204 246 197 279 181 213 256 192 262 2,030
2 柏原　正勝 242 201 200 248 226 186 198 246 202 1,949
3 平中　彗 241 237 193 216 199 203 254 257 184 1,984
4 松田　功 193 220 222 182 265 181 192 131 215 1,801
5 谷藤　元 〇 190 203 188 199 161 231 225 206 233 1,836
6 奈良岡　伶 161 171 215 266 189 202 175 216 188 1,783
7 木村　聡 221 227 168 160 188 211 264 247 169 1,855
8 金濱　雄悦 182 183 201 255 166 221 168 234 208 1,818
9 小野寺亮太 〇 246 196 191 186 180 178 217 206 180 1,780
10 近藤　純一 169 179 235 213 196 222 186 197 234 1,831
11 和野　重義 247 201 195 182 211 222 184 171 202 1,815
12 藤原　雅典 190 190 144 213 241 185 191 191 236 1,781
13 小森　和耶 204 215 183 180 215 172 223 226 189 1,807
14 芳野　悟 205 214 204 175 227 188 206 188 181 1,788
15 泡渕　美幸 213 149 242 217 213 215 187 178 204 1,818
16 藤原　孝至 206 208 197 191 149 206 204 191 223 1,775
17 上家　大也 〇 178 229 235 177 169 189 203 181 203 1,764
18 山崎　善之 179 152 194 210 243 204 204 204 171 1,761
19 昆　勝博 185 167 205 256 169 198 198 190 189 1,757
20 佐々木　奨 236 204 157 166 191 173 183 213 223 1,746
21 西川　和音 〇 196 182 155 192 264 244 196 160 154 1,743
22 小笠原　賢 190 238 219 165 206 125 198 216 183 1,740
23 佐々木和夫 170 137 190 222 268 233 225 143 147 1,735
24 松田　力大 169 234 215 202 183 198 183 161 171 1,716
25 宍戸　洋 232 183 122 191 222 226 206 188 137 1,707
26 八重樫　康継 〇 216 171 206 202 173 190 135 186 212 1,691
27 伊藤　誠 203 235 188 182 216 186 158 164 154 1,686
28 高橋　輝和 186 178 156 213 212 180 221 167 164 1,677
29 村上　渡 215 168 172 170 224 181 159 188 193 1,670
30 佐々木　博幸 165 163 155 175 148 215 194 215 225 1,655
31 清川　千寿 202 190 215 159 186 168 177 151 203 1,651
32 五十嵐　和憲 〇 146 157 204 168 268 181 168 189 170 1,651
33 吉田　勝弘 214 149 156 192 168 186 191 189 202 1,647
34 菊池　英明 207 213 159 169 191 169 186 152 177 1,623
35 千葉　那都希 151 199 195 177 168 186 191 165 174 1,606
36 菊池　史和 236 169 146 147 137 181 189 193 205 1,603
37 中里　哲 167 163 196 202 197 188 115 149 190 1,567
38 八重樫　康治 〇 121 183 223 193 164 176 180 136 188 1,564
39 山口　慶悟 〇 150 134 162 178 221 218 127 184 174 1,548
40 大久保　陽 137 179 178 160 153 168 185 166 184 1,510
41 下田　栄彦 145 183 154 170 161 158 188 153 191 1,503
42 佐々木　玲伊 122 144 162 126 125 181 185 178 198 1,421
43 田中　正二 180 155 171 139 141 149 141 148 140 1,364

順位 氏名
参加
意思

1G 2G 3G 4G 5G 6G 7G 8G 9G 合計

1 菅原　要子 196 161 190 192 224 184 171 194 162 1,674
2 鈴木　ゆかり 219 180 203 204 183 173 196 193 183 1,734
3 相澤　茉季 114 160 190 186 187 182 164 160 220 1,563
4 小笠原由美子 164 236 245 164 154 172 165 171 164 1,635
5 栗林　結衣 164 170 178 183 168 193 170 180 163 1,569
6 宇美　心結 199 198 169 175 192 157 136 184 187 1,597
7 佐藤　彩夏 146 194 172 151 199 170 136 190 163 1,521
8 吉田　智子 171 150 142 179 182 163 157 170 156 1,470
9 金城　夏鈴 165 136 178 149 147 191 154 177 134 1,431
10 阿部　暁美 165 125 164 172 172 159 177 121 176 1,431
11 相澤　享果 147 132 177 160 134 180 138 174 160 1,402
12 高橋　久美子 141 152 162 182 148 160 126 156 168 1,395
13 久慈　順子 137 124 208 125 169 153 169 140 148 1,373
14 松本　果依 150 126 143 168 121 147 138 159 139 1,291
15 山口　藍璃 132 124 117 135 161 103 154 102 105 1,133
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